
 

 

 

DEMONSTRATIVO FINANCEIRO RESUMIDO 
 

ABRIL – 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
DIZIMO 
 
 
DIMENSÃO RELIGIOSA  
 
DIMENSÃO SOCIAL 
 
DIMENSÃO MISSIONÁRIA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
OBSERVAÇÃO 
 
 
Detalhes de entrada e 
saídas financeiras referentes 
ao mês pelo email: 
dizimocat@sercomtel.com.br 
ou telefone: (43) 3324 5255 
 

 

ENTRADA SAÍDA 
 
70.499,80 

 

  
115.509,94 

  
46.806,17 

  
30.171,24 

 
70.499,80 

 
192.487,35 

ENTRADA SAIDA 

 

 

mailto:dizimocat@sercomtel.com.br

